1	214132-1 : n : 05/06/2021 : JET / tgw LSA2021-22319
2	
3	MELSON AMENDMENT TO THE SENATE F&TG COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE FOR
4	HB392, AS ENGROSSED
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	On page 2, line 20, delete "§29-2-41.5." and insert
10	in lieu thereof the following:
11	\$29-2-41.6.
12	
13	On page 3, lines 21 through 22, delete "adjournment
14	of the next regular session of the Legislature that commences"
15	and insert in lieu thereof the following:
16	45 days